KTM Steam-Jacketed ball valve is fully jacketed from
flange to flange designed to meet larger size flange
dimensions.
Tyco reserves the right to change the content without notice KTMNM-0008-EN-0511
When viscous materials are handled, KTM
Steam-Jacketed ball valves are recom-
mended to prevent solidification.
Features

weight
(kg)
New KTM Model Coding System
1
E7101
2 3 4
31
5
1T
6
A15
7
SF
8
25
9
Valve
Code
Sub
Code
Special
Feature
Body
Code
Trim
Code
Flange
Code
Connection
Code
Size
Code
Option
Code
Valve
Code
E7101
E7102
E7201
E7202
Class Description
JIS ASME
10K 150 Jacket valve, Full bore 15mm to 200mm
20K 300 Jacket valve, Full bore 15mm to 200mm
10K 150 Jacket valve, Reduce bore 80mm to 250mm
20K 300 Jacket valve, Reduce bore 80mm to 250mm
1
Sub Code
Blank
M
G
Description
Soft Seat
Metal seat body
Gratite seat body
2
Special
Features
Blank
Description
No Special Feature
3
Body Code
31
32
62
Material
JIS ASTM
SCS13A (304) CF8 (304)
SCS14A (316) CF8M (316)
SCPH2 WCB
4
Trim